Little & Shooting

Stars

Grade Primary
Musical Theatre
Street Dance

SATURDAY
09.00-09.30am
09.30-10.00am
10.00-10.30am
10.30-11.00am
11.00-11.30am
11.30-12noon
12.00-12.30pm
12.30-01.00pm
01.00-01.30pm
01.30-02.00pm
02.00-02.30pm
02.30-03.00pm

Future Strars

Grade 1

Grade 5 & 6
TIMETABLE C

Miss AMY

Future Stars Tap
Future Stars Ballet
ACRO Stars 1
PRIMARY TAP
PRIMARY/ 1 BALLET
PRIMARY /1 MODERN
Musical Theatre
GRADE 1/2 BALLET
GRADE 5 & 6 TAP
ACRO Stars 2
GRADE 5&6 BALLET
DEMI POINTE CLASS

SATURDAY
09.00-09.30am
09.30-10.00am
10.00-10.30am
10.30-11.00am
11.00-11.30am
11.30-12noon
12.00-12.30pm
12.30-01.00pm
01.00-0130pm
01.30-02.00pm
02.00-02.30pm

Miss ELLIE

Little Stars 1

Little Stars 2

Future Stars Modern
shooting stars
shooting stars
GRADE 1/2 MODERN
GRADE 1 TAP

GRADE 5 & 6 MODERN



