Little & Shooting Stars	Future Strars		
Grade Primary	Grade 1		
Musical Theatre	Contemporary		
Street Dance	Grade 5 & 6		
	TIMETABLE C		
SATURDAY	Miss AMY	SATURDAY	Miss ELLIE
09.00-09.30am	Future Stars Tap	09.00-09.30am	Little Stars 1
09.30-10.00am	Future Stars Ballet	09.30-10.00am	Little Stars 2
10.00-10.30am	ACRO Stars 1	10.00-10.30am	Future Stars Modern
10.30-11.00am	PRIMARY TAP	10.30-11.00am	shooting stars
11.00-11.30am	PRIMARY/ 1 BALLET	11.00-11.30am	shooting stars
11.30-12noon	PRIMARY /1 MODERN	11.30-12noon	GRADE 1/2 MODERN
12.00-12.30pm	Musical Theatre	12.00-12.30pm	GRADE 1 TAP
12.30-01.00pm	GRADE 1/2 BALLET	12.30-01.00pm	SENIOR Contemporary with KLTs
01.00-01.30pm	GRADE 5 & 6 TAP	01.00-0130pm	JUNIOR Contemporary with KLTs
01.30-02.00pm	ACRO Stars 2	01.30-02.00pm	GRADE 5 & 6 MODERN
02.00-02.30pm	GRADE 5&6 BALLET	02.00-02.30pm	
02.30-03.00pm	DEMI POINTE CLASS		